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ECTS grading scale (Law): 

National grading system Grading percentage(*) 
Grading cumulative 
percentage(*) 

18 3.57% 99.99% 

19 1.81% 96.42% 

20 3.23% 94.61% 

21 2.48% 91.38% 

22 3.59% 88.9% 

23 4.93% 85.31% 

24 7.93% 80.38% 

25 8.93% 72.45% 

26 10.42% 63.52% 

27 12.79% 53.1% 

28 13.88% 40.31% 

29 3.25% 26.43% 

30 16.76% 23.18% 

30 e lode 6.42% 6.42% 

(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the five preceding years. 

 

ECTS grading scale (Business, Work and Administrative Legal Services): 

National grading system Grading percentage(*) 
Grading cumulative 
percentage(*) 

18 6.96% 99.99% 

19 3.31% 93.03% 

20 4.64% 89.72% 

21 3.89% 85.08% 

22 5.03% 81.19% 

23 6.53% 76.16% 

24 10.56% 69.63% 

25 10.17% 59.07% 

26 11.87% 48.9% 

27 11.7% 37.03% 

28 10.31% 25.33% 

29 1.82% 15.02% 

30 10.64% 13.2% 

30 e lode 2.56% 2.56% 

(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the three preceding 

years. 

30L A+  Excellent: outstanding performance fully meeting requirements – cum laude 

29-30 A Excellent: outstanding performance fully meeting requirements  

27-28 B Very good: a very good performance with only minor shortcomings 

24-25-26 C Good: a good performance with a few notable shortcomings 

21-22-23 D Satisfactory: fair with significant shortcomings 

18-19-20 E Sufficient: performance only meeting the minimum requirements 

abbandono F Fail: preparation totally inadequate 


